6T3

Jersey

First Name
7 Graham
4 Nolan
40 Grayson
84 Bryce
47 Dylan
22 Bjorn
15 James
79 Kevin
18 Case
28 Ivan
2 Camden
74 Beckett
50 Robert
10 Dominic
37 Jude
3 Theodore
88 Leo

Last Name
Breen
Buick
Carlson
Carron
Chu

Dahl
Gustafson
Gustafson
Kuiper
Miller

Ng

Puls
Rienstra
Ting
Walker
Westlind
Woitalla

8/23/25

Weight
114
98
80
80
95
91
96
71
113
100
111
109
143
98
75
86
193



